
Director, Global Technical 
Services, Europe & Middle East

M: +31 6 2154 4331
E: robkleinveld@crawco.nl

Rob Kleinveld

Business Development & 
Compliance Director, Norway

M: +47 4806 6680
E: anja.knutsen@crawco.no

Anja Knutsen

Chief Client Officer, International 

M: +44 7734 597458
E: wayne.manning@crawco.co.uk

Wayne Manning
Head of Risk Consulting, UK 
& Ireland 

M: +44 7802 591386
E: sarah.brown@crawco.co.uk

Sarah Brown

FERMA
2024
Crawford Team

Director, Nordic Region

M: +47 934 67 606
E: andiara.fleischer@crawco.no

Andiara Nordang Fleischer

CEO, International Operations

M: +44 7802 5910404
E: andrew.bart@crawco.co.uk 

Andrew Bart

Manager Marine, Netherlands

M: +31 6 5495 5013
E: ivarbol@crawco.nl 

Ivar Bol

Head of Crawford TPA & 
Corporate Client Practice

M: +44 7919 552621
E: wayne.brand@crawco.co.uk

Wayne Brand

Senior Director, Marketing 
Communications

M: +44 7585 901936
E: lynn.cufley@crawco.co.uk

Lynn Cufley

President, Europe & Middle East

M: +31 6 5516 1363
E: nielsdekock@crawco.nl

Niels de Kock



Executive Director International, 
Crawford Global Technical Services 

M: +44 7827 879187
E: paul.handy@crawco.co.uk

Paul Handy

Global Relationship Leader

M: +44 7850 365567
E: james.rayner@crawco.co.uk

James Rayner

Manager, Property,
The Netherlands

M: +31 6 2241 0587
E: dennisjansen@crawco.nl

Dennis Jansen

Loss Adjuster, Belgium

M: +32 4 7397 9387
E:  wimringele@crawco.be

Wim Ringelé

Head of Loss Adjusting, Germany

M: +42 172 290 9280
E: klaus.zelzner@crawco.de

Klaus Zelzner

Operations Director, Germany

M: +49 17 4327 0053
E: stefania.schiraldi@crawco.de

Stefania Schiraldi

Head of Corporate Services, 
International 

M: +44 7827 879062
E: paul.spencer@crawco.co.uk

Paul Spencer

Account Executive, Sweden

M: +46 72 076 9210
E: magnus.wallberg@crawco.se

Magnus Wallberg
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Head of Events, UK & Europe 

M: +44 7802 591376
E: sue.hale@crawco.co.uk 

Sue Hale

Director, Southern Europe

M: +34 691 497830
E: gesteban@crawford-spain.com 

Gonzalo Esteban

Head of Business 
Development, Italy

M: +39 345 998 3477
E:  l.ginocchietti@crawco.it

Luca Ginocchietti

Client Director, Europe
& Middle East

M: +49 162 286 1634
E: yadranka.haeschke@crawco.de
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